
 

 

Heads of College and Prefects 2025 
Head Girl: Kate Simcock 
Head Boy: Jake Elvidge 
Deputy Head Girl: Sophia Voice 
Deputy Head Boy: Ricky Kotepong 
Head of Girls’ Boarding: Cata Serrano Burgos 
Head of Boys’ Boarding: Lachie Sidey 

 
Prefects 
Joshua Adams Ethan Higgs 
Cameron Aldridge Jasmine Hooker 
Ruby Allan Jonty Lang 
James Anthony William Lindores 
Olivia Bloom Rylee McBride 
Toby Browne Lily McHarg 
Isabella Cody Mia Montgomery 
Noah Cole Maria (Masha) Pospolitak 
Oliver Cotter Ivan Ren 
Madeline Davidson Jonathan Rogers 
Noah Fanene Elia Short 
Connor Frew Milla Smith 
Ava Gardiner Madison Wallace 
Hazel Hall George Wesley 

 
Boarding House Leaders 
Erwin House – Boarding 
Head of House: Manny MacDonald 
Deputies: Charlie Crozier and Maria (Masha) Pospolitak 

 
MacGibbon House – Boarding 
Head of House: Jasmin Christie 
Deputies: Olley Collett and Sophie Roberts 

 
Rutherford House – Boarding 
Head of House: Beau Hopkinson 
Deputies: Ella Smith and Charlize Smith 

 
Thompson House – Boarding 
Head of House: Oliver Cotter 
Deputies: Catherine Cook and Joseph O’Regan 

 



 

 

Head of International Students – Boarding 
Manzhao (Cherry) Xu 

Student Leaders 2025 
 

Middle School Leaders 
Emma Bailey 
Hamish Bray 
Fletcher Cairns 
Hanxi (Cicy) 
Chen 
Jai Curtis 
Carter Evans 
Eliana Gibbons 
Samuel Hardy 
Tom Heiler 
Edward Keenan 
Max Kinney 

 
Heads of Peer Support 
Ruby Allan 
Noah Cole 

Peer Support Leaders 
Year 13 
Max Barclay 
Elleanor Bell 
Peter Blade 
Jacob Bunting 
Sophie Burnett 
Emily Carswell 
Hoi Sang (Kevin) Chen 
Wan Yu (Coe) Chen 
Jasmin Christie 
Isabella Cody 
Olley Collett 
Catherine Cook 
Oliver Cotter 
Penny Dai 
Lily Ellis 
Poppy Elston 
Kiera Faass 
Noah Fanene 

 
Holly Frost 
Oliver Kirk 
Sophie Lampe 
RuoLin (Lauren) Li 
Clara-Jane Long 
Noah Martinez 
Maggie 
McConnochie 
Isaac Seatter 
Yuhan (Uny) Shao 
Adele Sherborne 
Grace Smith 
Heidi Smith 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Olivia Glass 
Kaelan Graham 
Lachlan Grant 
Cooper Harris 
Ethan Harris 
Sarah Heffernan 
Ethan Higgs 
Jasmine Hooker 
Mookmanee (Mookee) Lee 
Manny MacDonald 
Nadia Marriott 
Alexander Redwood 
Minh Khoi Pham 
Maria (Masha) Pospolitak 
Samuel Richardson 
Madison Riley 
Jonathan Rogers 
 

Solomon Seatter 
Jackson Slattery 
Piper Stone 
Jack Topless 
Genevieve 
Wallis 
Katrina Wallis 
Isabelle 
Williamson 
Sam Wilton 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Catriona Smart 
Charlize Smith 
Ella Smith 
Milla Smith 
James Steel 
Ella Van der Bent 
Sarah Waddington 
Madison Wallace 
Gemma Wong 
Manzhao (Cherry) Xu 
Amy Zhu



 

 

Year 12 
Lucia Apse 
Annabelle Barker 
Lachlan Bell 
Lucy Binnie 
Charlie Bisphan 
George Bissland 
Amelia Blockley 
Alanna Brook 
Emily Brook 
Olivia Connor 
Metua Cranwell 
Emily de Joux 
Katie Foot 
Sam Foote 

Charlotte Galvan 
Reece Glennie 
Taylor Gordon 
Matthew Graham 
Hugo Harris 
Gemma Hawker 
Mack Hooper 
Daisy Huang 
Sylvia James 
Isla Kempthorne 
Matthew Kenyon 
Rebecca Kingsbury 
Arihia Lawton 
Saige Maraki 

Oaklan Marshall 
Carley McNee 
Anton Monk 
Georgie Murphy 
Caitlin O'Donnell 
Hannah Papali'i 
Taimalelagi 
Malietoa 
Ricco Peauafi 
Symonds 
Olivia Ratcliffe 
Corbin Revis 
Annabelle Rippin 
Scarlett Ryan 

Isabella Scott 
Teresa Steiner 
Katie Taggart 
Ruby Tappin 
Henry Tayler 
Daisy Thake 
Pippa Traylen 
Lila Waghorn 
Oliver Wallace 
Xanthe Ward 
Emily Woodgate 
Annie Young 
Jinyang (Yang) 
Zhang 

 
 

Senior College Council 
Heads of Senior Council 
Connor Frew and Madison Wallace 
 
Council Members 
Isabella Cody 
Catherine Cook 
Noah Fanene 
Ava Gardiner 

Reece Glennie 
Isla Kempthorne 
Rebecca 
Kingsbury 

Caitlin O'Donnell 
Jonathan Rogers 
Oliver Wallace 
Xanthe Ward 

Henry White 
Amy Zhu 

 
Academic Captains 
James Anthony 
Maria (Masha) Pospolitak 
Sarah Waddington 
 
Cultural Captains 
Miu Kim 
Mookmanee (Mookee) Lee 
 
Sports Captains 
Jonty Lang  
Orla Motley 
 
Sports Council 
Lucia Apse 
Jacob Bunting 
Jasmin Christie 
Samuel Cook 

Jacob Farrelly 
Ava Jones 
Sam McAlister 
Jody McCarthy-Dempsey 

Mia Montgomery 
Tom Simpson 



 

 

House Leaders 

Heads of Erwin House 
Rory Forsythe 
Ruby McPhail 

 
Deputy Heads  
Sophie Burnett 
Charlie Crozier 
Connor Frew 
Oliver Jackways 
Saige Maraki 
Lily McHarg 
Ruby Tappin 

Heads of MacGibbon House 
Jesse Blake 
Jasmin Christie 

 
Deputy Heads 
Mia Montgomery 
James Steel 
Theo Thomas 
Otis Wheeler 
Gemma Wong 

 
Heads of Rutherford House 
Beau Hopkinson 
Rylee McBride 

Deputy Heads 
Ella Smith 
Taylor Gordon 
Timothy McLaren 
Hannah Papali'i Taimalelagi Malietoa 
Ricco Peauafi Symonds 
Ana Sloane 

Heads of Thompson House 
Harry Long 
Elia Short 



 

 

Deputy Heads  
Oliver Cotter 
William Currie 
Poppy Elston 
Hazel Hall 
Sasha McIntyre 
Tadhg Molony 
 
Heads of Community Service 
Madeline Davidson 
Hazel Hall 

 

Community Service Leaders 
Cameron Aldridge 
Lucia Apse 
Alexander Black 
Isabella Cody 

International Culture Leaders 
Hoi Sang (Kevin) Chen 
Wan Yu (Coe) Chen 
Manzhao (Cherry) Xu 

 
International Exchange Leader 
Kiera Faas 

 
Agriculture Student Committee 
Charlize Smith (Head) 
Olivia Glass (Deputy) 

Head of Art 
Trinity Powell 

 
Heads of Ballet 
Charlotte Kyle 
YiNan (Vivian) Lu 

 
Heads of Dance 
Emily Brook 
Nadia Marriott 

 
Hugo Fairweather-Logie 
Katie Foot 
Jasmine Hooker 
Theodore Meek  

 
Madison Riley 
Sarah Waddington 
Xanthe Ward 
Toby Wilson 



 

 

Head of Debating 
Joshua Adams 
Olivia Bloom 

 
Heads of Drama 
Sarah Heffernan 
Scarlett Ryan 

 
Head of Library 
Kiera Faass  

 
Head of Māori 
Metua Cranwell  
 
Head of Pasifika 
Hannah Papali'i Taimalelagi Malietoa 

Heads of Media 
Tyler Browne 
Kiera Faass 
Aki Hansen 

Head of Orchestra and Chamber 
Miu Kim 

Head of Rock 
Harry Long 

 
Head of Vocals 
Noah Fanene 

 
Head Sacristan 
James Anthony 
 
Assistant Sacristan  
Ewan Mander 

 
Head of Sustainability 
Theodore Meek 
Daniel Officer 
 
Head of Theatre 
Alice Howard  



 

 

Head of Theatresports 
William Sherbourne 

Head of VEX Robotics 
Aki Hansen 
Hannah Withers 

 
Head of Writing 
Sarah Waddington 

 
Heads of Well-being 
Olivia Bloom 
Gemma Wong 

 
Pipe Band Leaders 
Sam Foote (Pipe Major) 
Cooper Gallagher (Pipe Sergeant) 
Emily Brook (Pipe Corporal) 
Maggie McConnochie (Pipe Corporal) 
Ethan Higgs (Drum Sergeant) 
Mingxuan (Daniel) Liu (Drum Sergeant)  
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